



CHEF'S
COMMISSARY™
CREATIVE CULINARY SOLUTIONS

Egg, Chicken Sausage & Cheese Biscuit Sandwich

**Fluffy Eggs, Housemade Chicken Breakfast Sausage
and Smoked Gouda on a Biscuit**

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Product ID 5001
Case Count 30

Ingredients

Biscuit: Enriched Bleached Flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Cultured Buttermilk (skim milk, nonfat milk solids, food starch-modified, mono and diglycerides, carrageenan, carob bean gum, standardized with dextrose and salt, cultures added), water, partially hydrogenated soybean and/or cottonseed oil, contains less than 2% of the following: soybean oil, dextrose, sodium bicarbonate, salt, whey, wheat starch, sugar, food starch-modified, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum phosphate, monocalcium phosphate, maltodextrin, artificial flavor).

Filling: Eggs, Chicken Breakfast Sausage (chicken thigh, salt, honey, spice, sage, thyme), Milk (milk, vitamin D₃), Gouda Cheese (milk, cheese cultures, enzymes, salt, water, sodium phosphate, potassium sorbate, APO-carotenal for color), Cream (heavy cream, contains less than 1% of the following ingredients: mono and diglycerides, polysorbate 80 and carrageenan), Green Onion, Contains 2% or Less of the Following: Butter (pasteurized cream, natural flavorings), Flour (wheat flour, enzyme, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine, mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), Spice, Salt.



Allergens

Contains: Milk, Wheat, Egg, Soy



This item is processed in a facility that also processes peanuts and wheat, and their derivatives.

Cooking and Handling Instructions

From frozen, heat and/or steam according to your specifications.
Serve immediately. Discard leftovers.

*Cooking times may vary based on equipment characteristics